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 1 EYES ON GOLD 2 Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4R. Milton 553864 1/0151

 2 OUR GIRL HOPE 1 Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3T. Ball 549095 2/1144

 3 FASHION CHOICE Last start winner GOS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 2/1141

 4 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start winner GAR, 08/07/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3S. Atkins 547849 2/1120

 5 CENTODIECI Last start winner DAP, 14/07/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/0100

 6 GRATUITIES 1 Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5Y 5/4V. Cassar 551527 1/094

 7 ZIPPING NOELLE Last start winner BAT, 09/05/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4C. Last 548193 1/094

 8 LEND THE MOOSE Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 1/0192

 9 SANKEY Last start placegetter MAT, 01/08/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3M. Smith 546852 2/1189

 10 SAILING AWAY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3D. Mcgeachie 531304 2/1183

 11 TRIXIE VEGAS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 8P 5/3D. Meiers 550989 2/1168

 12 MELISSA'S LOUISE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/1150

 13 GARTH LOOKS Last start Country winner KEM, 30/07/2022, R5, Y 1Y 8P 4Y 5/4J. Goddard 541834 2/087

 14 FRANTINA Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 2P 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/0119

 15 CRUZY TEARS Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4L. Croker 545468 1/0112

 16 PIPE COVE Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 551316 2/1213

 17 BUNDY SNOW Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0174

 18 SOLAR NOVA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4K. Schmitzer 548326 1/0141

 19 MAGIC RANGOON Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/0138

 20 CYCLONE NORA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R9, P 5P 3M (FEL)P 5/4G. Johnson 499545 1/0130

 21 DEREK KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wall 543829 1/0119

 22 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0117

 23 EMMA PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4M. Edwards 547843 1/0112

 24 BRICK TOP Weighted points score RIC, 07/08/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 545002 1/0105

 25 UGG IT Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4B. Dwyer 550343 1/0103

 26 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R10, P 5P 5Y 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0102

 27 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 2Y 5/4R. White 541983 1/092

 28 AUSSIE TRICKSTER Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4B. Davis 550606 1/089

 29 ONE MORE JOE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 546584 1/084
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 30 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/175

 31 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/072

 32 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/060
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 1 TRALEE HANNAH Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 7/5231

 2 COSMIC FLIGHT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/07/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2D. Stone 532838 10/6281

 3 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 3/1/1D. Stone 531335 7/5191

 4 TIGRESS EYE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R9, M 6M 6Y 6P 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/10132
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 1 NOAH'S ACE Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2K. Brennan 551321 5/4255

 2 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R12, P 1P 4Y 7P 4/1/2G. Kelly 533839 7/4208

 3 GUY KEEPING Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 7Y 4/1/2M. Wall 531288 7/5148

 4 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 27/07/2022, R7, P 7M 5P 7M 4/1/2T. Pye 519698 11/6147

 5 TEENY TURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/1D. Solomon 541478 8/7159
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 1 OUR GIRL HOPE 2 Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3T. Ball 549095 2/1144

 2 GRATUITIES 2 Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5Y 5/4V. Cassar 551527 1/094

 3 CRUZIN' ACE Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 551317 3/2198

 4 ROY RIP 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8189

 5 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1S. Robertson 540445 5/3183

 6 BOMBER GHOST 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1D. Stone 536170 5/3162

 7 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 7P 5/2K. Heuston 532806 5/2132

 8 SUNSET SAL Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 03/08/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 2Y 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3106

 9 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R9, M 2M 4P 4M 5/1S. Towers 522033 5/3182

 10 TEXAS KEEPING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2S. Watkin 531294 3/2143

 11 SHAFTED 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5131

 12 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4125

 13 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0117

 14 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3111

 15 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6M 1M 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 5/2107

 16 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 6Y 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4103

 17 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 2Y 6P (FEL)P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/499

 18 ROLL ON ONE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 7Y 3P 6Y 5/1J. Porter 526348 8/593

 19 TRALEE THANOS Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R3, Y 2Y 8P 6P 5/4M. Turner 538127 3/088

 20 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/184

 21 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/372

 22 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/072
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 1 ANOTHER ONE Last start placegetter TAR, 27/07/2022, R1, P 2P M/1H. Hanson 553865 0/0134

 2 BUNDY ROSE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R2, P 2P M/1D. Clarson 552490 0/0134

 3 ELITE CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/0112

 4 ZAMBORA BLASTER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/08/2022, R1, P 2P 5P M/1N. Lyford 549775 0/096

 5 LUCKY BUNDY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R3, P 2P 6P M/1D. Clarson 552489 0/092

 6 NULA'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 23/07/2022, R1, Y 5P 5P 3Y M/1T. Ball 545292 0/092

 7 MASVIDAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 03/08/2022, R2, P 5Y 3P 5Y M/1J. Porter 532396 0/076

 8 DYNAMITE DAPH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 30/07/2022, R1, Y 8P 3Y 8P M/1K. Heuston 548072 0/062

 9 CASH KEY First start M/1C. Last 546850 0/00

 10 COSMIC MENACE First start M/1D. Stone 553097 0/00

 11 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 First start M/1B. Smoothy 551579 0/00

 12 YORE CHEVY 1 First start M/1C. Last 550611 0/00

 13 I'VE BEEN RORTED First start M/1P. Cassar 551520 0/00

 14 NOBU LAD 1 First start M/1N. Lyford 549770 0/00

 15 TAKE A HIKE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 03/08/2022, R2, P 5P M/1P. Cassar 551523 0/050

 16 WILLINA CHARM 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/08/2022, R3, P 5P M/1R. Milton 553866 0/050

 17 KRYPTO BOY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/08/2022, R2, P 6P M/1D. Leard 554333 0/042

 18 HOOKED ON JACK Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 25/06/2022, R1, Y 7Y M/1K. Barrass 552730 0/033

 19 SILLY SAUSAGE 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/08/2022, R3, P 7P M/1J. Porter 549706 0/033

 20 PIZZA THIS Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/060

 21 SHIMMY DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R1, P 7P 7Y 5Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/054

 22 KEY BON Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/052

 23 MARBEN VAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R2, P 8P 4P M/1M. Edwards 544728 0/044

 24 MISTER HARLEY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/042

 25 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/038

 26 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034
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 1 COSMIC BELLE Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 6C 1/2D. Stone 532836 14/7326

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 09:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 10 August 2022

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/07/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2D. Stone 532838 10/6281

 2 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 3/1/1D. Stone 531335 7/5191

 3 TIGRESS EYE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R9, M 6M 6Y 6P 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/10132
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 1 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R12, P 1P 4Y 7P 4/1/2G. Kelly 533839 7/4208

 2 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 27/07/2022, R7, P 7M 5P 7M 4/1/2T. Pye 519698 11/6147

 3 TEENY TURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/1D. Solomon 541478 8/7159
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 1 ANGRY FIRESTORM Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3L. Walker 543606 2/1156

 2 EYES ON GOLD 1 Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4R. Milton 553864 1/0151

 3 WIRADJURI QUEEN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/3252

 4 CLASS CLOWN Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 5/4213

 5 ROY RIP 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8189

 6 SAILING AWAY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3D. Mcgeachie 531304 2/1183

 7 TRIXIE VEGAS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 8P 5/3D. Meiers 550989 2/1168

 8 TINY SPARKLE Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 10/7168

 9 BOMBER GHOST 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1D. Stone 536170 5/3162

 10 MELISSA'S LOUISE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/1150

 11 FRIEND OR FOE Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3S. Topping 538538 4/1144

 12 EMMY'S ME MUM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 7P 5/2K. Heuston 532806 5/2132

 13 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2129

 14 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 16/4108

 15 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 03/08/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/072

 16 LUCKY ACE 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5117

 17 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 2Y 5P 6P 5/2K. Johnson 538628 6/2237

 18 REAL TEARS Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2R. Farrell 545470 3/2214

 19 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 5/3192

 20 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 4/2162

 21 TEXAS KEEPING 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2S. Watkin 531294 3/2143

 22 SOLAR NOVA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4K. Schmitzer 548326 1/0141

 23 SHAFTED 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5131

 24 CYCLONE NORA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R9, P 5P 3M (FEL)P 5/4G. Johnson 499545 1/0130

 25 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4125

 26 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1L. Gaffney 531950 9/6123

 27 MADDY NORTHCOTT 3 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0117

 28 BORN A DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1114

 29 WILD NATE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4B. Dwyer 545199 2/0114

 30 WAR HAMMER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 2Y 5/4D. Solomon 546583 1/0114

 31 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 528621 6/0111
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 32 HUMAN TOUCH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3M. Jobson 531782 4/1111

 33 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 6Y 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4103

 34 KUNG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R10, P 5P 5Y 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0102

 35 ROLL ON ONE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 7Y 3P 6Y 5/1J. Porter 526348 8/593

 36 ONE MORE JOE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 546584 1/084

 37 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/184

 38 SWISHY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/372

 39 SIMPLY ORSON Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/166
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 1 BUNDY ROSE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R2, P 2P M/1D. Clarson 552490 0/0134

 2 ELITE CHOICE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/0112

 3 ZAMBORA BLASTER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/08/2022, R1, P 2P 5P M/1N. Lyford 549775 0/096

 4 LUCKY BUNDY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R3, P 2P 6P M/1D. Clarson 552489 0/092

 5 REDBANK CASSY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 28/03/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 2P M/1M. Jobson 548909 0/096

 6 NULA'S GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 23/07/2022, R1, Y 5P 5P 3Y M/1T. Ball 545292 0/092

 7 DYNAMITE DAPH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 30/07/2022, R1, Y 8P 3Y 8P M/1K. Heuston 548072 0/062

 8 KING ODIE First start M/1T. Pye 548885 0/00

 9 YORE CHEVY 2 First start M/1C. Last 550611 0/00

 10 AUSSIE CHEVY First start M/1C. Last 550614 0/00

 11 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 First start M/1B. Smoothy 551579 0/00

 12 NOBU LAD 2 First start M/1N. Lyford 549770 0/00

 13 MAGIC TALENT Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/08/2022, R2, P 5P M/1H. Hanson 555154 0/050

 14 WILLINA CHARM 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/08/2022, R3, P 5P M/1R. Milton 553866 0/050

 15 SILLY SAUSAGE 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/08/2022, R3, P 7P M/1J. Porter 549706 0/033

 16 ELUSIVE CATCH Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/064

 17 SHIMMY DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R1, P 7P 7Y 5Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/054

 18 MARBEN VAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R2, P 8P 4P M/1M. Edwards 544728 0/044
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 1 VOID Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2M. Turner 522724 6/4186

 2 RUBY SANNETTE Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2K. Johnson 538629 6/5197
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 1 CHAIR MAN Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R7, P 2P 5C 1P 5/3M. Edwards 543272 2/1220

 2 TAN CAN GO Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 5/3165

 3 WAR HAMMER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 2Y 5/4D. Solomon 546583 1/0114

 4 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/1162

 5 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2129

 6 LUCKY ACE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2M. Edwards 528175 8/2117

 7 BORN A DIAMOND 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1114

 8 HUMAN TOUCH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 2P 5/2M. Jobson 531782 4/2111

 9 MEAN POP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/05/2022, R8, P 4P 7C 7P 5/2M. Mabbott 540963 4/2109

 10 MAGIC MAVIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 16/7108

 11 TRALEE BAM Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 5/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 10 August 2022

P M 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SARAH'S LAW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P

GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P

2P 5P 3P M/1L. Gaffney 546593 0/0100
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